Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Materijal:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

33.198.88

TABLET R

TABLET R, metalni privezak za kljuceve,
sjajno metalni

metal
54x2.7x0.7cm
0.049 kg

0.056 kg

173

200/50

0.31 mx0.13 mx0.35 m
11.2 kg
8605040047958
732620009000

171



